

Pachet 2

I.D.: 88364140

Data publicarii	19.10.23	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.203,99 RON - 1.203,99 RON

Descriere: Pensula 1 buc*5.13=5.13 Burghiu 6 1 buc*15.29=15.29 Pensula 1 buc*3.78=3.78 Pensula 1 buc*3.53=3.53 Perie cupa 2 buc*33.36=66.72 Hartie slef 2 m*2.27=4.54 Pensula 2 buc*3.78=7.56 Pensula 1 buc*5.63=5.63 Lacat 1 buc*26.68=26.68 Ulei 2T 1 buc*20.80=20.80 Folie neagra 54 kg*8.32=449.28 Banda primetral 3 buc*132.77=398.31 Banda primetral 1 buc*52.52=52.52 Banda hartie 2 buc*9.50=19.00 Banda hartie 1 buc*6.555=6.555 Surub autof. 4.2*32 (1 cut=100 buc) 1 cut*14.29=14.29 Ulei 2T 2 buc*20.80=41.60 Ulei 1 buc*14.87=14.87 Banda hilty 6 1 buc*16.39=16.39 Burghiu SDS 16 1 buc*31.51=31.51
